ALLIED VISION TECHNOLOGIES GMBH
Taschenweg 2a | D-07646 Stadtroda | Germany
Phone: +49 36428/677-0 | Fax: +49 36428/677-24
www.alliedvisiontec.com | info@alliedvisiontec.com
AVT 1394 accessories 1394a adapter PCI Express
1394 FW-PCIE02
Your 1394a adapter for the PCI Express bus.
IOI FW-PCIE02 PCI Express adapter offers users

request)
Options: cables various lengths, with or without screw locking at camera side, sold separately
Ordering information:
PCI Express, Adapter 1394a  PCI Express, 2x 1394a (2 extern);  IOI FW-PCIE02 K0000360
Cable options:
Cable -2x Interlock  IEEE1394a; (2x Interlock)   4.5 m, for Marlin / Oscar / Guppy K1200064
Cable -2x Interlock  IEEE1394a; (2x Interlock)    10 m, for Marlin / Oscar / Guppy K1200163
Cable -2x Interlock  IEEE1394a; (2x Interlock) 12.5 m, for Marlin / Oscar / Guppy K1200165
Cable -2x Interlock  IEEE1394a; (2x Interlock) 17.5 m, for Marlin / Oscar / Guppy K1200162
Notes:
More cable options are available in the price list and on request.
Molex clamp locking is suitable for AVT Marlin, Guppy and Oscar.
Please consult AVT or your local dealer if you require locking connector for Dolphin or third party cameras.